

Brighton City Council Meeting

Contact Information: City Hall ● 200 N First St. ● Brighton, Michigan 48116 (810) 227-1911 ● www.brightoncity.org ● info@brightoncity.org

TEMPORARY LOCATION: Brighton Community Center, 555 Brighton Street, Brighton, MI 48116

EARLY
Regular Meeting
July 15, 2021 – 6:30 p.m.

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Consider Approval of the Agenda
- 5. Consider Approval of Consent Agenda Items

Consent Agenda Items

- a. Approval of Minutes: Study Session of July 1, 2021
- b. Approval of Minutes: Regular Session of July 1, 2021

Correspondence

- 6. Call to the Public
- 7. Staff Updates
- 8. Updates from Councilmember Liaisons to Various Boards and Commissions

Public Hearing

9. Conduct a Public Hearing and Consider Possible Action for the Proposed Planned Unit Development, Site Plan # 21-06, West Village and Related PUD Agreement

New Business

- 10. Consider Approval of Site Plan # 21-03, 1101 Rickett
- 11. Consider Approving the Purchase of a Combination Vacuum Street Sweeper from Bell Equipment Company in the Amount of \$285,235
- 12. Consider Award of Bid to Titus Welding Company for the Rebuild of Return Activated Sludge (RAS) Pump #3 in an Amount Not to Exceed \$143,600
- 13. Consider Approval of Resolution #2021-16 to Introduce First Reading and Set a Public Hearing of August 5, 2021 for Proposed Ordinance Number 596: Amendments to Chapter 54 of the City of Brighton Code of Ordinances
- 14. Discussion and Consider Staff Direction Regarding Partial Advancement of Northwest Neighborhoods Streets Project into Phase II (State Street and Third Street)

Other Business

- 15. Call to the Public
- 16. Adjournment